

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Legislation Text

File #: 2022-0363, Version: 1

Request for Approval of a Storm Sewer System Maintenance Agreement for Breckenridge Condominiums between the City of Rochester Hills and Hamliv, LLC, a Michigan limited liability company

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves the Storm Sewer System Maintenance Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and Hamliv, LLC, a Michigan limited liability company, whose address is 14955 Technology Dr., Shelby Township, MI 48315, for Breckenridge Condominiums, Parcel #15-28-226-023 and #15-28-226-024.

Further Resolved, that the City Clerk is directed to record the agreement with the Oakland County Register of Deeds.